 GRUNDFOS PRODUCT GUIDE
CR, CRN high pressure
Vertical multistage centrifugal pumps
60 Hz
2
Contents
Mission  3
Product overview

2 x CR 120 and 150
2 x CRN 120 and 150  11
Type key  12
Codes  12
Operating range of the shaft seal  13
Pumped liquids  13
Performance curves  13
Selection and sizing
Selection of CR, CRN high pressure pumps  14
Performance curves/Technical
data
CRNE 1-HS  16
CRNE 3-HS  18
CRN 5-SF  20
CRN 10-SF  22
CRN 15-SF  24
CRN 20-SF  26
CR, CRN 32  28
CR, CRN 45  30
CR, CRN 64  32
CR, CRN 90  34
CR, CRN 120  36
CR, CRN 150  38
Motor data
Standard motors for CR, CRN high pressure, 60 Hz  40
Accessories
Pipework connection  42
CR, CRN counter flanges  42
Adapter kit  43
Victaulic® type couplings with pipe stub  44
Victaulic® type pipe stub  44
Victaulic® type coupling  44
Connecting pipe  45
Pressure sensor for CRNE-HS  45
LiqTecTM  45
Further documentation
WebCAPS  46
WinCAPS  47
3
Mission
It is our mission — the basis of our existence — to successfully develop, produce and sell high-quality pumps and
pumping systems world-wide, contributing to a better quality of life and a healthy environment
• The world's leading pump company
• World's largest manufacturer of circulator pumps
• World headquarters in Denmark
• North American headquarters in Kansas City - Manufacturing in Fresno, California
• 80 companies in 45 countries
• More than 16 million motors and pumps produced annually worldwide
• North American companies operating in USA, Canada and Mexico
• Continuous reinvestment in growth and development enables the company to
BE responsible, THINK ahead, and INNOVATE
Bjerringbro, Denmark
Fresno, California Olathe, Kansas
Monterrey, Mexico Allentown, Pennsylvania Oakville, Ontario
CR, CRN high pressure
4
Product overview
Performance range
TM
02
 8
30
7
36
10
Product overview CR, CRN high pressure
5
Product range
Range CRNE 1
HS
CRNE 3
HS
CRN 5